Name

12/13 wbl.

Berger
Almasarweh
Marschke
Winkler
Leipnitz
Lange
Auerbach
Kltver
Bauer
Schmidt
May
Uzdanova

12/13 ml.

Chornei
Antonio
Jung
Soshiczka

14/15 wbl.

Richter

May
Zimmermann
Kutzner
Auerbach
Malal3a
Ulrich
Dobosch

Vorname

Paula
Yasmin
Frieda
Amy
Jasmin
Lilith
Lien
Amelie
Lena
Cathleen
Magdalena
Jamila

Vadym
Miquel
Tristan
Peter

Zoe
Franziska
Natalie
Selina
Florentine
Neele
Leonie
Siri

Sachsische Mehrkampfmeisterschaften am 22.06.2019 in Leipziqg

Verein

SV Motor Mickten-Dresden
SV Motor Mickten-Dresden
VSG Pirna

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf
SV Motor Mickten-Dresden
TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf
TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf
TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf
HSG DHfK Leipzig

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf
HSG DHfK Leipzig

HSG DHfK Leipzig

HSG DHfK Leipzig
HSG DHfK Leipzig
HSG DHfK Leipzig
HSG DHfK Leipzig

SV Motor Mickten-Dresden
SV Motor Mickten-Dresden
VSG Pirna

VSG Pirna

SV Motor Mickten-Dresden
VSG Pirna

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf
VSG Pirna

Boden

D E

51 8,40
55 7,80
51 7,60
53 8,10
51 7,45
4,2 7,45
51 7,10
53 7,30
4,7 7,05
4,2 8,40
51 7,25
3,7 7,20

4,6 8,50
3,6 8,60
3,0 8,60
3,4 8,50

59 8,20
55 8,40
51 7,90
53 7,80
4,7 8,30
55 7,70
45 7,95
3,6 7,80

EW

13,50
13,30
12,70
13,40
12,55
11,65
12,20
12,60
11,75
12,60
12,35
10,90

13,10
12,20
11,60
11,90

14,10
13,90
13,00
13,10
13,00
13,20
12,45
11,40

D

4,3
4,3
4,3
3,5
3,5
3,5
43
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

4,3
3,5
3,9
3,9
4,3
4,3
3,5
3,5

Sprung Barren/Balken Reck/Stuba
E EW D E EW D E EW

8,15 12,45 3,8 9,05 12,85
7,80 12,10 38 870 12,50
7,65 11,95 3,7 895 12,65
8,25 11,75 3,6 845 12,05
7,60 11,10 3,7 840 12,10
7,65 11,15 3,7 830 12,00
7,60 11,90 35 6,9 10,40
8,45 11,95 28 6,30 9,10
7,85 11,35 35 510 8,60
7,40 10,90 34 6,25 9,65
8,10 11,60 36 7,9 11,50
7,50 11,00 35 560 9,10
38 755 11,35 2,3 830 10,60

23 905 11,35 14 7550 8,90

23 825 10,55 15 69 8,40

09 620 7,10 10 630 7,30

7,9 12,20 42 9,00 13,20
7,75 11,25 4,0 8,05 12,05
8,50 12,40 4,0 870 12,70
8,25 12,15 4,0 865 12,65
7,80 12,10 3,2 8,00 11,20
7,95 12,25 32 7,55 10,75
7,85 11,35 31 830 11,40
8,35 11,85 30 6,00 9,00

Sprint

L

10,77
11,56
11,29
11,38
10,97
11,12
11,60
10,88
12,30
12,47
13,06
11,78

12,07
11,53
11,52
11,84

14,39
13,65
14,71
15,45
15,05
15,62
15,62
15,34

EW

9,74
8,22
8,71
8,55
9,34
9,04
8,14
9,52
6,96
6,69
5,81
7,82

5,76
6,63
6,64
6,12

9,82
11,04
9,33
8,27
8,83
8,04
8,04
8,42

Weitsprung
L EW
444 9,77
4,57 10,05
436 9,59
443 9,75
414 9,11
435 9,57
426 9,37
432 9,50
4,09 9,00
392 8,62
379 8,34
399 8,78
4,42 8,84
441 8,82
437 8,74
436 8,72
489 10,76
503 11,07
473 10,41
441 9,70
430 9,46
425 9,35
430 9,46
4,08 8,98

KugelstoRen Schleuderball

L

6,34
6,85
6,42
6,52
6,50
6,81
6,69
5,27
5,42
4,55
3,34
4,15

6,34
6,43
5,64
5,55

8,88
7,96
7,35
6,41
6,80
7,45
5,35
7,76

EW

6,34
6,85
6,42
6,52
6,50
6,81
6,69
5,27
5,42
4,55
3,34
4,15

5,07
5,14
4,51
4,44

8,88
7,96
7,35
6,41
6,80
7,45
5,35
7,76

L

EW

Pkt.

64,65
63,02
62,03
62,01
60,70
60,22
58,71
57,94
53,07
53,01
52,94
51,75

54,72
53,04
50,44
45,58

68,96
67,27
65,19
62,29
61,39
61,04
58,05
57,41

Rang
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Name

14/15 ml.

Bouamama
Madge
Barwitzki
Henning
Schulz
Dietze
Gerschau
Ertel

16/17 wbl.

Munsky
Schmiedel
Wastrich
Flick
Grabarek
Agsten
Richter
Schmidt

16/17 ml.

Méadge
Schnurrbusch

18/19 wbl.
MalaRa

30+ ml.

Vorname

Ayyub
Ole
Janek
Eric
Fiete
Bruno
Richard
Jurek

Anna-Lena
Kim

Emilia
Gesine
Sarah
Laura

Lea

Leoni

Finn
Felix

Nicole

Jara Dohmann Gustavo

Verein

HSG DHfK Leipzig
HSG DHfK Leipzig
HSG DHfK Leipzig
HSG DHfK Leipzig
HSG DHfK Leipzig
HSG DHfK Leipzig
HSG DHfK Leipzig
HSG DHfK Leipzig

SV Motor Mickten-Dresden

HSG DHfK Leipzig
HSG DHfK Leipzig
VSG Pirna
VSG Pirna
HSG DHfK Leipzig

SV Motor Mickten-Dresden

HSG DHfK Leipzig

HSG DHfK Leipzig
HSG DHfK Leipzig

VSG Pirna

HSG DHfK Leipzig

5,0
42
3,0
3.4
3,6
2,6
3,2
2,4

5,5
5,5
5,1
a7
5,5
45
5,1
a7

5,0
42

5,9

4,2

Boden

E

8,70
8,80
8,70
8,85
8,50
8,25
7,70
8,20

8,45
8,20
8,25
8,25
8,00
7,90
8,10
7,60

7,90
8,30

8,25

8,45

EW

13,70
13,00
11,70
12,25
12,10
10,85
10,90
10,60

13,95
13,70
13,35
12,95
13,50
12,40
13,20
12,30

12,90
12,50

14,15 43 8,70 13,00 55

12,65 36 890 12,50 34

D

43
43
3,9
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

E

8,55
8,75
9,00
8,50
8,20
8,30
7,25
7,60

Sprung

EW

12,85
13,05
12,90
12,00
11,70
11,80
10,75
11,10

Barren/Balken

D E

4,2 7,30
3,6 8,50
2,3 8,75
2,1 9,30
2,7 8,60
2,1 8,05
2,1 8,70
1,2 6,70

4,0 8,70
3,0 7,85

6,05

8,50

EW

11,50
12,10
11,05
11,40
11,30
10,15
10,80
7,90

12,70
10,85

11,55

11,90

Reck/Stuba

D

2,3
2,8
12
15
15
10
1,0
1,0

4,0
43
4,0
3.1
4,0
3.2
3.2
3.2

3,4
2,3

3,2

1,6

E

8,35
8,60
6,50
8,40
8,60
7,65
8,10
6,50

9,45
8,45
8,90
8,10
7,30
8,75
6,80
7,95

7,90
8,00

8,75

6,85

EW

10,65
11,40
7,70
9,90
10,10
8,65
9,10
7,50

13,45
12,75
12,90
11,20
11,30
11,95
10,00
11,15

11,30
10,30

11,95

8,45

Sprint

L

12,65
13,53
12,70
13,92
14,01
13,28
14,16
15,91

13,55
14,56
15,28
14,85
15,08
14,84
15,01
15,47

12,83
13,20

14,92

12,57

EW

10,32
8,82
10,23
8,22
8,08
9,22
7,86
5,59

11,22
9,56
8,51
9,12
8,79
9,14
8,89
8,25

9,99
9,36

9,02

10,46

Weitsprung
L EW
467 9,34
470 9,40
548 10,96
458 9,16
454 9,08
509 10,18
39 7,80
4,49 8,98
516 11,35
450 9,90
456 10,03
453 9,97
417 9,17
464 10,21
452 9,94
4,09 9,00
507 10,14
554 11,08
383 8,43
59 11,92

KugelstoRen Schleuderball

L

7,42
8,35
8,06
7,18
6,81
8,23
6,30
6,10

8,83
7,06
7,09
8,01
8,03
5,81
8,47
7,40

7,98
8,45

5,57

8,86

EW

5,94
6,68
6,45
5,74
5,45
6,58
5,04
4,88

8,83
7,06
7,09
8,01
8,03
5,81
8,47
7,40

6,38
6,76

5,57

7,09

Pkt.
L EW

61,44
61,40
58,08
56,67
56,11
55,64
51,50
45,45

71,65
66,02
64,78
63,25
62,49
61,31
61,25
59,19

63,42
60,85

23,50

6,71 80,38

46,35 10,30 85,27

Rang
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